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Electricity price list for businesses

valid as of 15th May 2019

in the distribution area ČEZ Distribuce, a. s. 

DISTRIBUTION RATE
8 hours 8 hours 16 hours 20 hours 20 hours 22 hours

PRICE FOR ELECTRICITY CONSUMED

high tariff [CZK/MWh]

low tariff [CZK/MWh]

MONTHLY FEE FOR CONSUMPTION POINT

[CZK/month]

Benefits for you
• electricity price is not fixed

• possibility to change the product anytime you want

• professional customer service free of charge

Pražská energetika, a. s., is a holder of quality management system 
certificate according to ČSN EN ISO 9001, environmental management 
system certificate according to ČSN EN ISO 14001 and Safe 
Enterprise Award. 

1 986,00 2 024,00 2 024,00 1 908,00 2 035,00 2 035,00 1 887,00 1 540,00

— 1 316,00 1 316,00 1 623,00 1 800,00 1 800,00 1 624,00 —

PRE PROUD 
AKTIV

Electricity without worries
The base product is suitable for all types of consumption points regardless 

if it is office, store or workroom. It is suitable for lighting, common electric 

appliances and IT technology, water heating, heating and the operation of 

any other appliances necessary for business activities.

PRE Customer line 
Tel.: 800 550 055 
Opening hours: 
Mon–Fri 7.00am–8.00pm 

PRE Customer Centre
Praha 1, Jungmannova 31 (Palace 
Adria) Praha 4, Vladimírova 18
Opening hours:
Mon–Thu 9.00am–6.00pm,
Fri 9.00am–12.00am

PRE Service Centre
Praha 1, Jungmannova 28 (Palace TeTa) 
Tel.: 267 053 464
E-mail: centrum.sluzeb@pre.cz
www.premereni.cz
Opening hours:
Mon-Fri 9.00am–6.00pm

e
PRE Contact form 
www.pre.cz/kontakt



DISTRIBUTION RATE
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 1) PRICE FOR ELECTRICITY CONSUMED

high tariff [CZK/MWh] 1 986,00 2 024,00 2 024,00 1 908,00 2 035,00 2 035,00 1 887,00 1 540,00 1

low tariff [CZK/MWh] — 1 316,00 1 316,00 1 623,00 1 800,00 1 800,00 1 624,00 — 2

MONTHLY FEE FOR CONSUMPTION POINT

[CZK/month] 99,00 3

ELECTRICITY TAX RATE

[CZK/MWh] 28,30 4
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2)

CONDITIONS C01d C02d C03d C25d C26d C27d C35d C45d C46d C55d C56d C62d

PRICE FOR THE VOLUME OF ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTED

high tariff [CZK/MWh] 5

low tariff [CZK/MWh] — — — — 6

RESERVED INPUT FEE BASED ON CAPACITY OF MAIN CIRCUIT BREAKER IN FRONT OF ELECTRICITY METER  

up to 3x10 A or to 1x25 A incl. 
[CZK/month] 7

above 3x10 A to 3x16 A incl. 
[CZK/month] 8

above 3x16 A to 3x20 A incl.
 [CZK/month] 9

above 3x20 A to 3x25 A incl. 
[CZK/month] 10

above 3x25 A to 3x32 A incl. 
[CZK/month] 11

above 3x32 A to 3x40 A incl.
[CZK/month] 12

above 3x40 A to 3x50 A incl. 
[CZK/month] 13

above 3x50 A to 3x63 A incl. 
[CZK/month] 14

above 3x63 A to 3x80 A incl. 
[CZK/month] 15

above 3x80 A to 3x100 A incl. 
[CZK/month] 16

above 3x100 A to 3x125 A incl. 
[CZK/month] 17

above 3x125 A to 3x160 A incl. 
[CZK/month] 18

above 3x63 A (above 3x160 A by 
D57d) [CZK/A/month] 19

above 1x25 A [CZK/A/month] 20

PAYMENT OF SURCHARGE FOR ELECTRICITY FROM RENEWABLE SOURCES (RENEWABLES SURCHARGE)

based on circuit breaker amperage  
[CZK/A/month] 21

based on consumption 
[CZK/MWh] 495,00 22

PRICE OF SYSTEM SERVICES

[CZK/MWh] 23

PRICE OF MARKET OPERATOR SERVICES PER CONSUMPTION POINT

[CZK/month] 24
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high tariff [CZK/MWh] 4 854,64 4 330,94 3 155,40 4 002,32 3 262,91 4 002,32 2 913,04 2 417,55 4 936,87 2 269,55 2 269,55 1 998,30 25

low tariff [CZK/MWh] — — — 1 518,71 1 518,71 1 518,71 1 825,71 2 002,71 2 073,90 1 826,71 1 826,71 — 26

monthly payments [CZK/month] 99,00 + fee based on circuit breaker amperage + 6,93 27

Surcharge for electricity 
from subsidized 
sources (renewables 
surcharge)

[CZK/A/
month]

main circuit breaker amperage × number of phases × 13,56 28

[CZK/
MWh]

maximum amount of the renewable surcharge is defined as electricity consumption multiplied by the price of 495,00 29

   The price for distribution assurance for C60d is set either in the amount of 40,35 CZK/month for every (even incomplete) 10 W of installed capacity or to a permanent price 40,35 CZK for supply point/month.

All prices are shown without VAT.
Notes: 1) Products may be combined with the distribution tariffs in the respective columns only. 2) In accordance with Energy 
Regulatory Office price decision No. 8/2018 (applicable for the electricity distribution network operated by ČEZ Distribuce, a.s.). 
The renewable energy surcharge and the price of system services and market operator services is determined by Energy 
Regulatory Office decision No. 7/2018; the electricity tax rate is determined by Act No. 261/2007 Sb. Prices of related services 
are determined by the price decision of the Energy Regulatory Office and cannot be influenced by PRE in any way.

How can you calculate your total annual payment for electricity?
    HT = annual consumption in HT × (row 25 = 1 + 4 + 5 + 23) 
+ LT = annual consumption in LT × (row 26 = 2 + 4 + 6 + 23) 
+ monthly payments = 12 × (row 3 + one of the rows 7–20 based on circuit breaker 
amperage + row 24) 
+ the lower result of possible renewable surcharge calculations:  
based on consumption = electricity consumed × row 22, or based on circuit breaker 
amperage = 12 × main circuit breaker amperage × number of phases × row 21
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